From (Person	: Chin lee Yi	re) of	AIG	Date	Time: 17/6/19 @
Estimated Co)	Bill to:		
OD TIVW		RES/EVA/INV/N		Insured:	SLW 635E
at Workshop		Uni Mot	or	Tel:	9786 1611
of	11	caki Bukit A	ve 6 #01-90	1 Autob	ey
Policy No:			Claim No:	31558	c337489
Sum Insured:			Excess:		1
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.C	DA 13/6/19
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 2-	HRS		E	LO.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:	10.13am@	Person Conta	cted: Alvin	Vehi	(:_IN)OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on Tohronghy (>	(
	SMHS94	44-1			
	10111600	(- x			
	8LW 635				
	1 8TM 022	<u> </u>			
		<u>~ </u>			

(08/11/13) wef REF:	A14/	
ASS. REC. BY: MC/CUS	ASSIGNMENT	
	Veh No: SMHS	59444 Yr Regn: 12,13
From: Date:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus	/ Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or	A
OD ITP I WIS I TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	PEXX Make: BMW	316 i co /5-98
To Inspect Vehicle No:	- 1 - Calour value 40	A LO Lours of LONG LAND LAND
at Workshop m/s Uu, nwo	Sp.Reading > Q7/	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	7.011	0
Insured:	Eng/No:	12A1/200 1021 =0
Policy No.	C/No: WB	A3A160XONS36078
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Po	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inarder Jammed	
(Client's Record)		d / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil US/Rim / STI	DAJKIM OF
	Tyre Size: F:	105/601/6
(Policy Condition)	R:	,
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY	FS / LIZA ME OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
IØAC Accident Rport: Consistent? :	Yes or No R/Bal.	mm R/Bal. mm
GALPR Seen: Consistent?:	Yes or No L/Bal.	mm L/Bal. mm
	Yes or No D.O.A. /3/6//	Q D.O.I. 18/1/1/
24 % 3 Val.:	Yes or No Survey held at	
Curi Guit.	L TAS (868 Des. of Damages : Frt / F	Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rlar
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis fr	rame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
anothy Estan	le.	
1/1/ 1/ - 2200)	le. Costud ush Alvin VED 2 6 JUN 2019	(Red 1511.43 59%
26/6/19 0/5 4 5000	Control and Millia	dan 4311 15, 3115
RECE!	VED-2-6-JUN-2019	
	12.7	
	David Of Barralia	2
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Repo		Survey Fee:
1) : Final Repo	ort Resurvey No. of Trip	Transportation: 250
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)\$+RS,\$I
2) >6/6-typist	: Interview (\$) Photos
20 #170.220% \$70.0000 APP (2004.03.000)	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Report Format: Merimen	-)	, ,
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3>00 2) : Weekend (\$	TOTAL 34

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	4	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adi Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	15 Jun 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	18 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Hoj ops	110,000			Pending f Report Cancel Ca	se Survey
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details	\Box	Docume	nts	Show A
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	ZHAO ZH	IWEI, ID: S857	5264H						
Main Claimant:	NA, Co.	Reg. No.: NA							
Vehicle Re No.:	smH594	SMH5944Y				13/06/2	13/06/2019 00:00 - :59		
Claim Typ	e: TP / 315	TP / 3155803374SG				(Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SLW6358	SLW635E							
(Induite)					Excess:	<u></u>			
Repairer:	Unimoto	Co (HQ) NO 1 K	AKI BUKIT AVE	5 #01-94, 4	17883 Kaki Bukit	- Tel: 67	182795	8 0.30	n == w
Handling Insurer:							led by Lee, Ming-		
Adjuster:		Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Handled by	MARCUS	CHUA] [Fina	KPt due 2	7700/2019
Claimant' Solicitor:	C PAGLA	R & CO - Tel: 653	65456						
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RI	CEIVED						View All	compose Case
AIG_S	G (19/06/2019)	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Re	port					
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TA	sks⊟				View	All Search Tasks		
Due Da		Type Task	Group Sub	oject Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed (On Creat	ed On D

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

- 1	OLDER TRAC	planta and the second s	Adi Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
2000	Notified (Not Notified) Edit Reg	Est Submitted	18 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Auj Ruc	No.			Pendin Report Cancel		vey
N	fain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts] [s	Show All
CLATM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by adjuster]	·		
Insured:		IWEI, ID: S8576	264H							
Main Claimant:		Reg. No.: NA								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SMH5944Y				Date of Loss:	13/06/2019 00:00 - :59				
Claim Type:	ТР				Policy/Cover Note No.:					
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLW635E				Policy No. (Claimant):					
Ariou ary					Excess:		*****			
Repairer:	Unimotor	Co (HQ) NO 1 K	AKI BUKIT AVE 6	#01-94, 4	17883 Kaki Bukit	- lel: 6/1	182/95	00A 2004 PS61	500 1 (100 2 00)	and the same
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Ex	press) - Tel	: 65-6419-3000	[Handle	ed by Lee, Ming-	Yao] MingY	/ao.Lee@a	ig.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	[Handled by	MARCUS	CHUA] [Fina	i Kpt due	2//00/1	2015]
Claimant's Solicitor:	C PAGLAI	R & CO - Tel: 653	65456							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	e Case Mai
AIG_SG	(19/06/2019)	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Re	port						
	CIATED TAS					View A	All Search Tasks	Create !	New Task	Complete

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHIC... . From: Chin, Lee-Ying 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com) To: Cc: Fong, Andy-SY 6/17/2019 11:11:14 AM Sent: Attachments: tmpFAD0.tif tmp505B.TIF tmp43F1.tif Hi LKK, Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop. Thanks. Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Lee-Ying, Chin@aig, com | www.aig,sg

Tel +(65) 6419 1947

 \mathbf{CPc}

C PAGLAR & CO

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS UEN NO. 53130985A GST REG NO. M90371275E 50 Chin Swee Road #05-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874 Telephone: (65) 6536 5456 Facsimile: (65) 6836 2195

Emall: pri@cpaglar.com.sg service of court pocuments by facsimile will not be accepted

PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPLYING

Your Reference:

SLW 635E

Our Reference:

CP/PRI/SMH5944/19.sc

Date

17th June 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

BY FAX 6835 7416 ONLY

Dear Sirs.

CORRESPONDENCE PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2.9 OF THE PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

We refer to your email dated 14th June 2019.

Please note that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

UNIMOTOR COMPANY 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-94 Autobay@KB Singapore 417883 Contact No.: 9798 1616 (Alvin)

KINDLY REPLY BY EMAIL ONLY: pri@cpaglar.com.sg

Please note that the vehicle will only be available for the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. All our client's rights are expressly reserved.

Yours faithfully,

C PAGLAR & CO

CC.

[Client by Fax 6747 2373 Only] - (SMH 5944Y)

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection.

Thank you

Appointed Surveryor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection

Form 3

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Renewal Coe Toyota Altis 1.6A



3.18%P.A 5D Admin Fees@Gv Finance.2 Years Warranty.\$1800 Down Monthly From \$488 GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

V

Ways of Selling

« Back (12) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page ✓

22 vehicles

316

Advanced Search 🐹

Model

Price Any Depreciation

Reg Date 2013 Eng Cap Any

Mileage Any Veh Type

Am

Luxury

Luxury

Submit (

Search Selection

316

Make

Advertiser Login

\$66,800

\$12,630 /vr

27-Sep-2013

Available

PERMIT

Status

BMW 3 Series 316i

1,598 cc

75,000 km

Available Luxury

100% Loan Available! Offer Interests Rates At 2.28%! 1 Owner Only! Low Mileage And No Repair Needed! Fully Agent Maintained! 100% Accident Free! Call Us Now For More Information!

Autotrust Traders Pte Ltd

Tags: 2013 BMW 316i, 2013 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW Posted: 18-Jun-2019



BMW 3 Series 316i Sport

\$63,200

21-Jun-2013

1.598 cc

58,000 km

Available

1 Careful Owner! Cheapest Depreciation In The Car Market! Loan Available, Bank/In House Loan Available, Trade Ins Welcomed! Showroom Condition! Original BMW Paint! 120 Point Check Done, STA Welcomed! ...

CHARLEST AND A STREET

BMW 3 Series 316i Sport

\$64,700

\$13,150 /yr

17-Apr-2013

1,598 cc

88,166 km Luxury Available

Low Mileage! Free 6 Months Engine & Gearbox Warranty! Free STA Evaluation! 100% Loan Approval Rate. Flexible Loan And Insurance Packages Available. Extended Warranty Available. No Structural Or Chassi...

Posted: 17-3un-2019 Tags: 2013 BMW 316i, 2013 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW

Posted: 18-Jun-2019 Tags: 2013 BMW 316i, 2013 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW



BMW 3 Series 316i Sport

\$68,800

\$12,360 /vr

16-Oct-2013

1.598 cc

42,821 km

Available

Super Low Mileage 42k Only, Free 6 Months Engine And Gearbox Warranty! PML Serviced. 1 Ownership. Well Maintained By Previous Owner. Drive Without Any Hassle. Wear And Tear Has Been Replaced. View To ...

Creative Auto

Posted: 16-Jun-2019 Tags: 2013 BMW 316i, 2013 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership



Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Available



BMW 3 Series 316i

\$62,500

\$11,640 /yr

25-Sep-2013

1,598 cc 65,000 km Luxury

19" Volks Racing Forged ME Rims Available. Responsive And Fuel Efficient 1.6L Turbo Charged Engine. Maintained And Serviced Regularly. Low

DIRECT OWNER



BMW 3 Series 316i

\$69,300

\$12,570 /vr

13-Dec-2013

1,598 cc

64,845 km

Luxury

Available

Responsive And Economical 1.6L Turbo Charged Engine. Well Maintained And Serviced Regularly. 1 Owner. Low Mileage Done! Accident Free. Pristing Condition. Owner Loss Is Your Gain. Call Now To Arrange ...

Posted: 15-Jun-2019 Tags: 2013 BMW 316i, 2013 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW

Posted: 16-Jun-2019 Tags: 2013 BMW 316i, 2013 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW

BMW 3 Series 316i

\$65,800

\$12,500 /vr

30-Sep-2013

1,598 cc 60,000 km Luxury

Available

Tip Top Condition, Fully Maintained By Performance Motors, Reluctant Sale Due To Under Usage, Seller Loss Is Your Gain, Nice Auspicious Number Plate. Black Interior. Loan And Trade In Welcome. Call Fo...

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6160C
Vehicle No.:	SMH5944Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	B499J576N13B16A
Chassis No.:	WBA3A160X0NS36078
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$31,949.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Dec 2013
First Registration Date:	31 Dec 2013
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$26,729.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Dec 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$18,710.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Dec 2023
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$76,901.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,158.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,868.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jun 2019

ОК

MSME19077750 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bulkit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/06/2019 16:19

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

		~1	n	= 1	JΤ	7	ГΛТ	ΈM	450	ч
А	u	ы	u	-	•	0				

Date Of Report

14/06/2019 16:19

Date Of Accident

13/06/2019 20:00

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE TWDS BKE (BUKIT TIMAH)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMH5944Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CHIA CHEOW HIAN

NRIC No

S8406160C

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-81680922

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-81680922

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

BMW

Model

316

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

5107460789

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

CHIA CHEOW HIAN

NRIC No.

S8406160C

Date Of Birth

07/03/1984

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

19/12/2013

Driving Experience

5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-81680922

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-81680922

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 445 HOUGANG AVE 8 #07-1619

Postcode

530445

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: MAYBER TOH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING ALONG PIE TOWARDS BKE. MY FRONT VEHICLE SUDDENLY JAM BRAKE. SO, I APPLIED MY BRAKE AND STOPPED BEHIND. VEHICLE B COULDN'T STOP IN TIME AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE (SMH5944Y) REAR PORITON. AFTER THE ACCIDENT, MY WIFE MAYBER TOH WAS INJURED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SI W635E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ZHAO ZHIWEI

NRIC/Passport Number

S8576264H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MAYBER TOH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMH5944Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' iswyers/isw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Times

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

Date & Time: NRIC/F

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.

UNIMOTOR

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	the second of the first transfer and the second second
(m) a	- NUMBER OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
(A)SMHE	39449 1210 PA 0-
	1 1 1
(B) SIWE	25E ((FB)
0	
	PANA.
ESCRIBE CIRCUMST	FANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	I WAS DRIVING ALONG PIE TOWARD BYE MY AKOST URLING
34DDRDWY J	sam BRAGE. SO I APPRED MY BRAKE AND STOPPED
THE PARTY OF THE P	AND VEHICLE (B) SLW63SE COUNT + STOP INTIME
HIT OFTO W	MY URHICLE SMH 59 WHY KROPE PORTION. AFTER THE
	WWIFE IS MAYBER FOH WAS HAVING INTURES.
_	
CLARATION	
	g particulars are true in every respect.
CLARATION e declare the foregoing	g particulars are true in every respect.
	g particulars are true in every respect.
	B particulars are true in every respect. Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:





1 of 2

Report No. F/20190614/7046

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Division HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No:1800-2180000

Tel No:1800-2180000	Vet- Des	art No	TO STATE OF THE	Station Diary No	
Date/Time Report Made 14/06/2019 18:31	Vide Rep				
Name Of Informant CHIA CHEOW HIAN	Address APT BLK 445 HOUGANG AVENUE SINGAPORE 530445			E 8 #07-1619	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8406160C	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 81680922				
Nationality	Email Ad ZAC@A	R.COM			
SINGAPORE CITIZEN Occupation EMPLOYMENT AGENT	Sex Male	Age 35	Date of Birth 07/03/1984	Race Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 13/06/2019 20:00	Location PAN ISI	Of Inciden AND EXPI	t RESSWAY		
Brief details.					

Vehicular accident along PIE, heading towards BKE in vicinity of Bukit Timah area at approximately 8pm. I e-braked my car on the first lane of the expressway way and my vehicle was rear-ended. My wife, who was seated in the front passenger seat, with her seat belt on, felt a jerk on her neck with pain which worsen this morning. She has since seen a doctor this evening and was given 3 days MC and medication.

My wife's details are as follow,

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
14/06/2019 18:31

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20190614/7046

Name: Mayber Toh Pei Ying

IC: S8913760H

My vehicle plate number: SMH5944Y

The other party's vehicle number: SLW635E

Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
	Singrass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/06/2019 18:31
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp



友尼摩哆公司 UNIMOTOR COMPANY

一號加基武吉六道一樓門牌九十四號 新加坡郵區四一七八八三 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

No. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-94 SINGAPORE 417883

TELEPHONE: 6748 2795 FAX: 6747 2373

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Registration No.: 203165/00D

OUR REF:UAPL1265 DATE: 19/06/2019 REPAIR ESTIMATE YOUR INSURED VEHICLE BMW 316 NO:SMH5944Y 1,532.80 . 00/De 1 REAR BUMPER ASSY 42.60 -\$ 740.60 IPC 1 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER Shill 2 REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR 39.40 × 1 REAR R/H BUMPER REFLECTOR AA 94.60 1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE CM 302.40 X 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE 82.30 > 11 1 REAR BUMPER ADAPTER 694.50_ 1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SAY 124.60 X 798.20 X 2 REAR BUMPER BRACKET 1 REAR TAIL END PANEL \$ 658.10 1 REAR RIH TAILLAMPS ASSY COL DIE 23.60× 1 REAR R/H DRIP RAIL COVER 111 S 11 1 REAR BOOT LOCK 443.50 X 11 1 REAR PDC CONTROL UNIT 3331.6 5.823.80 582.38 LESS 10%..... 5,241.42 1,000.00 \$20 LABOUR CHANGES TO PANEL BEAT DAMAGED PORTION AND RENEW PARTS \$ 1,000.00 (00 5 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY DAMAGED PORTION 120.00 TO RESET CONTROL UNIT AFTER REPAIR TO DISM/RENEW PDC SENSOR. 1 100.00 € TO DISM/REPAIR REAR EXHAUST BOX €002.04 150.00 × TO SPRAY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR 7,711.42

K - - - Consultants hance notify

the Recard of the following:

- *To re- ever before/after spray painting
- To a uplay damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Pars prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal mosticetion(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Not Able 1 200/ 2/53200/ 18/6/19 Herry

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19010783/UVD3N2

Date:

01/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMH5944Y 13/06/2019

Insured Vehicle No: SLW635E

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3155803374SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMH5944Y

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

BMW 316I, 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: B499J576N13B16A

Reg. Date:

31/12/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) White

Odometer:

WBA3A160X0NS36078 28716 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 5,241.42 0.00	Adjuster's 3,002.04 0.00	2,239.38 0.00	Diff % 42.72
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,470.00 0.00 0.00	1,000.00 0.00 0.00	1,470.00 0.00 0.00	59.51
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	7,711.42	4,002.04 3,200.00	3,709.38	48.10
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,711.42	3,200.00	4,511.42	58.50

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

17/06/2019

18/06/2019 Inspected At:

Unimotor Co (HQ)

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-94

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Dented/Deformed	1,532.80 FL	*1,532.80 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Deformed	42.60 FL	*42.60 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR (2 Pcs)	Shorted (1 Pc only)	740.60 FL	*313.00 FL
1		*REAR R/H BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	39.40 FL	*- FL
1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Cracked	94.60 FL	*94.60 FL
2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	302.40 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER ADAPTER	Not Necessary	82.30 FL	*- FL
1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	694.50 FL	*694.50 FL
2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	124.60 FL	*- FL
1		*REAR TAIL END PANEL	Repair	798.20 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR R/H TAILLAMPS ASSY	Cracked/Damaged	658.10 FL	*658.10 FL
1		*REAR R/H DRIP RAIL COVER	Not Necessary	23.60 FL	*- FL
1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Not Necessary	246.60 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR PDC CONTROL UNIT	Not Necessary	443.50 FL	*- FL
nchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	5,823.80	3,335.60
		- List Item Discount on I	L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	582.38	333.56
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,241.42	3,002.04
	1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1	Qty Part No. 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER *REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR (2 Pcs) *REAR R/H BUMPER REFLECTOR *REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE *REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE *REAR BUMPER ADAPTER *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER BRACKET *REAR BUMPER BRACKET *REAR TAIL END PANEL *REAR R/H TAILLAMPS ASSY *REAR R/H DRIP RAIL COVER *REAR BOOT LOCK *REAR PDC CONTROL UNIT nchise part. L=ListItemDisc.	1 *REAR BUMPER ASSY Dented/Deformed 1 *REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER Deformed 1 *REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR Shorted (1 Pc only) (2 Pcs) 1 *REAR R/H BUMPER REFLECTOR Not Necessary 1 *REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE Cracked 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE Not Necessary 1 *REAR BUMPER ADAPTER Not Necessary 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 2 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET Not Necessary 1 *REAR TAIL END PANEL Repair 1 *REAR TAIL END PANEL Repair 1 *REAR R/H TAILLAMPS ASSY Cracked/Damaged 1 *REAR R/H DRIP RAIL COVER Not Necessary 1 *REAR BOOT LOCK Not Necessary 1 *REAR BOOT LOCK Not Necessary 1 *REAR PDC CONTROL UNIT NOT NECESSARY	Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's 1 *REAR BUMPER ASSY

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

\$355 A2	100 to 10
Recommended	d Labour
Reconnected	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		0.000	400.00
1	TO PANEL BEAT DAMAGED PORTION AND RENEW PARTS	New	1,000.00	420.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY DAMAGED PORTION	New	1,000.00	500.00
3	TO RESET CONTROL UNIT AFTER REPAIR }	New	120.00	80.00
4	TO DISM/RENEW PDC SENSOR }	New	100.00	0.00
5	T DISM/REPAIR REAR EXHAUST BOX	New	100.00	0.00
6	TO SPRAY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	2,470.00	1,000.00
_	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >